
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,503.60

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Received By

If Received By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$0.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2010  Delinquent Real Estate

2010  Delinquent Real Estate

0006

0006

98,750

3847700

3847700

4.7309

0.1101
0.3222

0.3853
0.4984

1.5000

Partial Payments Applied - Paid In Full

Partial Payments Applied - Paid In Full

0.4158

6.0230

Jan 30, 2012

Jan 30, 2012

0.2405

98,750
98,750
98,750
98,750

98,750
98,750

Corrected

Corrected

98,750

98,750
98,750

98.75

467.18

1.0000

REGIONS BANK
ATTN: KAREN BRANCH
100 NORTH TAMPA STREET, SUITE
3400
TAMPA, FL    33602

REGIONS BANK
ATTN: KAREN BRANCH
100 NORTH TAMPA STREET, SUITE
3400
TAMPA, FL    33602

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

2019280801-000-17600

2019280801-000-17600

15.2262

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES
PHASE 2 SUB LOT 176 PB 57 PG65-69

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES PHASE 2
SUB LOT 176 PB 57 PG65-69

41.06
148.13
594.77

31.82
10.87
49.22
38.05

0
23.75

98,750

0

98,750
0

98,750
0

98,750
98,750

98,750
98,750 0

0
0

0

0
0

98,750

$1,503.60

98,750
98,750




