DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2010 Delinguent Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2019280801-000-17600		3847700	0006

REGIONS BANK ATTN: KAREN BRANCH 100 NORTH TAMPA STREET, SUITE 3400

TAMPA, FL 33602

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES PHASE 2 SUB LOT 176 PB 57 PG65-69

Corrected

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	98,750	0	98,750	4.7309	467.18
AMBULANCE MSTU	98,750	0	98,750	0.3853	38.05
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	98,750	0	98,750	0.4984	49.22
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	98,750	0	98,750	0.1101	10.87
FIRE MSTU	98,750	0	98,750	0.3222	31.82
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	98,750	0	98,750	6.0230	594.77
CAPITAL OUTLAY	98,750	0	98,750	1.5000	148.13
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	98,750	0	98,750	0.4158	41.06
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	98,750	0	98,750	0.2405	23.75
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	98,750	0	98,750	1.0000	98.75
			TOTAL:	15.2262	\$1,503.60

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
NON AD VAL	NEW ACCECCHENTS.	
NON-AD VALO	DREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$1,503.60

If Received By Jan 30, 2012		
Please Pay \$0.00		

Partial Payments Applied - Paid In Full

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2010 Delinquent Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Received By Jan 30, 2012
Please Pay \$0.00

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES PHASE 2 SUB LOT 176 PB 57 PG65-69

REGIONS BANK ATTN: KAREN BRANCH 100 NORTH TAMPA STREET, SUITE 3400 TAMPA, FL 33602

Corrected

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2019280801-000-17600		3847700	0006